## **Avantika Chenna, MD, a Nephrologist with IU Health Southern Indiana Physicians Nephrology**

Get to know Nephrologist Dr. Avantika Chenna, who serves patients in Bloomington, Indiana.



**New York City, New York Sep 28, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - In practice since 2016, Dr. Chenna specializes in nephrology & kidney diseases for IU Health Southern Indiana Physicians Nephrology in Bloomington, Indiana.** 

A part of the largest network of physicians in the state of Indiana, her hospital privileges include IU Health Bedford, IU Health Bloomington, and IU Health Paoli.

Having always been fascinated by science and the human body, Dr. Chenna earned her medical degree from Gandhi Medical College in India in 2008. She then relocated to the United States, performing a residency at Morehouse School of Medicine and a fellowship at Einstein Medical Center.

As a testament to her success, the doctor is board-certified in both nephrology and internal medicine by the American Board of Internal Medicine (ABIM). The ABIM is a physician-led, non-profit, independent evaluation organization driven by doctors who want to achieve higher standards for better care in a rapidly changing world.

Nephrology is a specialty of medicine and pediatrics that concerns itself with the kidneys. It is the study of normal kidney function and kidney disease, the preservation of kidney health, and the treatment of kidney disease, from diet and medication to renal replacement therapy. Nephrologists have advanced training in treating kidney disease. They diagnose and treat kidney failure, as well as help patients by prescribing medications, offering special diet advice, and coordinating dialysis care or kidney transplantation when it becomes necessary.

When she is not caring for patients, Dr. Chenna loves to cook, travel, and spend time with her son.

## Learn More about Dr. Avantika Chenna:

Through her findatopdoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/81487201-Avantika-Chenna-Nephrologist-Kidney-Specialist or through Indiana University Health, <a href="https://iuhealth.org/find-providers/provider/avantika-chenna-md-3009931">https://iuhealth.org/find-providers/provider/avantika-chenna-md-3009931</a>

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## **Media Contact**

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Avantika Chenna, MD

See on IssueWire